NSM2012
High-Accuracy, Hall-Effect-Based Current
Sensor IC with Common-Mode Field
Rejection in 3kV High-Isolation
Datasheet (CN) 0.0
Copyright © 2021, NOVOSENSE Page 1
Product Overview
NSM2012 is an integrated path current sensorwith a very

NSM2012 Datasheet (EN) 0.1
Copyright © 2021, NOVOSENSE Page 23
8. Order Information
Order information：
Part number Primary current(A) Power supply(V) Sensitivity(mV/A) Package
NSM2012-30B5R-DSPR ±30 5V 66.67 SOIC8
NSM2012-20B5R-DSPR ±20 5V 100 SOIC8
NSM2012-10U5R-DSPR 10 5V 400 SOIC8
NSM2012-30B3R-DSPR ±30 3.3V 44 SOIC8
*If you need other current ranges version, please contact Novosense for special support
Naming rules：
NSM2012 Datasheet (EN) 0.1
Copyright © 2021, NOVOSENSE Page 24
9. TAPE AND REEL INFORMATION
Note: MPQ(SOP8):2.5K
NSM2012 Datasheet (EN) 0.1
Copyright © 2021, NOVOSENSE Page 25
Figure 9.1 Tape and Reel Information of SOP8
10. Revision History
Revision Description Date
0.0 Initial Version. 2021/4/7
0.0 Add NSM2012-50B3R-DSPR information 2021/7/1
0.1 Typo modification 2021/8/24
0.1 Update ESD rating 2021/9/7
0.1 Update CMTI rating 2021/9/27
0.1 Update NSM2012-30B3R-DSPR Minichar Data and reliability test Data, add Typical performance curve 2021/9/28
0.1 Update NSM2012-30B5R-DSPR Minichar Data and reliability test Data, add Typical performance curve 2021/10/12
0.1 Update NSM2012-20B5R-DSPR Minichar Data and reliability test Data, add Typical performance curve 2021/10/12
0.1 Update NSM2012-10U5R-DSPR Minichar Data and reliability test Data, add Typical performance curve 2021/10/12
0.1 Add NSM2012-20B3R-DSPR information 2021/10/12
0.1 Add tape and reel information 2021/10/26